KT-LED100HID-EX39-8XX-D /G2
HID REPLACEMENT LED LAMP
Page 1 of 3
•	�IP64 Rated; integrated heat sink quickly dissipates heat and
guides water intrusion out of the lamp
•	��Active cooling technology: When internal thermal sensor is
engaged, lamp power reduces to 80% of max; when sensor
cools, lamp powers back up to 100% rated power

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 09.16.22
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED100HID-EX39-830-D /G2-DP 16 IKQ-17 843654121215
KT-LED100HID-EX39-840-D /G2-DP 16 LTN-77 843654121222
KT-LED100HID-EX39-850-D /G2-DP 16 YLH-82 843654121239
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
	 1	 Keystone Technologies
	 2	 LED Lamp
	 3	 Wattage
	 4	 Lamp Type
	 5	 Base Type
	 6	 80 CRI
	 7	 Color Temperature
	 8	 Direct-Drive Series
	 9	 Second Generation
	10	 Packaging Style
KT-LED100HID-EX39-8XX-D /G2-DP
1 2 43 5 6 87 9 10